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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Place

Date

Championnats Asiatiques juniors * Tashkent 2023-03-06

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 1 13:00

UAE
KUW
uzB

THA

AUS

IRI
KOR

MUBARAK Khalid
ALAMMARI Husain

DAULETNAZAROV
Azizbek

NGAM-NUCH
Phongphipat

PALAKAWONGSE NA
AYUTTHAYA Poom

POURSALMANI Parsa
YOON Yongjin

Pool 2 Piste 2 13:00

THA

KUW
IRI
HKG
IND
UAE
AUS

PALAKAWONGSE NA
AYUTTHAYA Peam

ROSTOM Ali
AGHAEI Nima
CHAN Lok Hei Royce
OINAM Jubraj Singh
ALKINDI ABDULLA
CHEN Colin

Pool 3 Piste 3 13:00

IRQ
JPN
KSA
AUS
CHN
uzB
IRI

SALEEM Zakarya
NUMAJIRI Yoshiaki
ALMUTAIRI Ziyad
ILIFFE Daniel

YIN Xiaopeng
AYMURATOV Musa
RAZAVI Mobin

Pool 4 Piste 4 13:00

IND

JPN
MAC
KOR
HKG
KSA
UAE

VANSH Dhruv
Pravinbhai

YAMAGUCHI Rize
KU Long In

HWANG Heegeun
HO Pak Lam Hugo
ALMANSAF Abdullah
ALEBRI SULTAN

Pool 5 Piste 5 13:00

KOR
uzB
CHN
TPE
UAE
KAZ

IND

HWANG Heesung
KODIROV Zuhriddin
JIANG Yining

LIN Yu-An
ALHAMMADI Ahmed
ERGASHBAY Kuanysh
LAISHRAM MORAMBA

D/4
D/4

V/5

D/

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/0
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5
D/4
D2
D/0
D/4
D/

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/0
D/

D/0

V/5
V/5
D/3
D/
D2

D/2

D/
D/
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

D/3

V/5
V/5
D/
V/5
D/

Referee: YAHYA Qasim Abdulla (QAT)

V/5
V/5

D/3

D/2

D/3
D/2

D/4
D2
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/

V/5
D2
V/5

D/2

D/3
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

Referee: ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)

DA

D2

D2
D/
D/0
D/0

DA

D72
V/5

V/5
D/0
D2

DA

V/5
V/5
D/4

D/0
D/

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: ALSHAMLAN Khaled (KUW)

D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee
V/5

D/3

V/5
V/5
D/2
D/4

D/2
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/4
D/0
D/3

V/5
DA

D/0
D/0
D/2
D/
D/2

D2

: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

D/

D/3
D2

D/0
D/3
D/0

D/

D/4
D/
V/5

D/2
D/0

D2

D2
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0

Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

V/5
D/4

V/5
D/0
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
D2

D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
DA
D/4
D2
D/0

D/4

J

D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/3

D/2

D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/0

D/3
V/5
D/4
D/2
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
D/4
D/3
V/5

S

V/IM
0.5
0.5
0.67

0.5

0.5

0.33

0.5

V/IM

0.17

0.67

0.67
0.67

0.33

V/IM

0.67
0.17
0.33
0.83

0.5

V/IM
0.5

0.17
0.5

0.83
0.5

V/IM
0.83
0.5
0.33
0.5

0.83
0.5

M

HS

23
28

24

21

18
19

HS
10

24
30
26
24

HS
10
24
16
17
27
30
20

HS
19

21
20
30
25
22
10

HS
28
23
23

29
21

HR
24
20
20

22

22

27
24

15
16
30
22

HR
30
16
28
26
13

24

HR
24

28
24

13
19
30

HR
16
20
24
24
30
16
25

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
| CHz

HS/HR

HS/HR
-15

24
11

-29

HS/HR

HS/HR



2023-03-07

Pool 6 Piste 6 13:00

SGP
KAZ
JPN
JOR

CHN

IND
KUW

DAN Wei Zuo
AITMYRZA Nursat
SATO Harumasa
MATARBEH ZAID
LU Junjie

WALIA Dhruv

ABDULKAREEM
Mohammed

Pool 7 Piste 7 13:00

uzB
JPN
SGP
CHN
KAZ
TPE

ABDAZOQV Islambek
CHANO Tomoaki

TAN JULIUS XUAN LIN
ZHANG Zezhong
NURKATULY Kainazar
PENG Chien-En

Pool 8 Piste 8 13:00

KSA
SGP

HKG
KOR

IRI
AUS

ALAMR Mohammed

TAN LUCAS WEI
FENG

CHAN Alex Brian
YU Hogyun
SHOKOUHI Erfan
RADNOTI Zeno

Pool 9 Piste 9 13:00

KUW
KAZ
KSA

SGP

HKG
THA

ALFADHLI Mohammed
ABZHAL Bexultan
ALBAHRANI Ali

TAN MARCUS
MAXIMILIAN

CHAN Ho Tin
NOKTHONG Kantapon

D/0
D/3
D/4
D/2
D2
D/

D/3
D/2
D/3
D/4
D/3

D/

V/5
D/4
V/5
D/

D/4
D/3
D/2

D2
DA

V/5

V/5
D/
D2
D/
V/5

V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

D/
D/4

D2
D/3

Referee: WICHER MATEUSZ (POL)

V/5
D/3

D/3
D/4
D2
D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

D/
D/4

Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5
D/4
DA

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/4
D/4

D/3

Referee: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)

D/
D/2

V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
D/3

D/2

V/5
D/3

DA
DA

V/5
D/4

D/2

Referee: BURIEV Ortik (UZB)

V/5
V/5

D/4

D/4
D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
DA

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/

D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5

V/5
DA
V/5
DA
V/5
D2

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/IM

0.5
0.83

0.5
0.17
0.5

V/IM

0.4
0.2
0.4
0.8
0.2

V/IM
0.6
0.2

0.6
0.6
0.8
0.2

V/IM

0.8
0.6
0.2

HS
30
19
28
15

13
20

HS
25
21
15
21
24
17

HS
17
12

21
23
24
14

HS
25
24
19
16

18
10

HR
12
19
17
30
23
28
19

HR
15
22
22
20
20
24

HR
16
23

17
18
13
24

HR
12
15
20
21

19
25

HS/HR
18



~ I RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats Asiatiques juniors * Tashkent 2023-03-06 J S M 1 CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name Age Nation V M D TR Ind. Diff Q
1 AGHAEI Nima 17 IRI 6 6 30 6 1 24 +
2 AYMURATOV Musa 17 uzB 6 6 30 7 1 23 +
3 HWANG Heegeun 19 KOR 6 6 30 9 1 21 +
4 DAN Wei Zuo 18 SGP 6 6 30 12 1 18 +
5 ALFADHLI Mohammed 19 KUW 5 5 25 12 1 13 +
6 ABDAZOQV Islambek 17 uzB 5 5 25 15 1 10 +
7 YIN Xiaopeng 20 CHN 5 6 27 13 0.833 14 +
8 ERGASHBAY Kuanysh 18 KAZ 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 +
9 HWANG Heesung 19 KOR 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 +
10 HO Pak Lam Hugo 16 HKG 5 6 25 13 0.833 12 +
11 SATO Harumasa 18 JPN 5 6 28 17 0.833 11 +
12 SHOKOUHI Erfan 19 IRI 4 5 24 13 0.8 11 +
13 ABZHAL Bexultan 18 KAZ 4 5 24 15 0.8 9 +
14 NURKATULY Kainazar 18 KAZ 4 5 24 20 0.8 4 +
15 CHAN Lok Hei Royce 18 HKG 4 6 26 15 0.667 11 +
16 DAULETNAZAROV Azizbek 18 uzB 4 6 28 20 0.667 8 +
17 NUMAJIRI Yoshiaki 19 JPN 4 6 24 16 0.667 8 +
17 OINAM Jubraj Singh 19 IND 4 6 24 16 0.667 8 +
17 ROSTOM Ali 19 KUW 4 6 24 16 0.667 8 +
20 YU Hogyun 20 KOR 3 5 23 18 0.6 5 +
21 CHAN Alex Brian 20 HKG 3 5 21 17 0.6 4 +
22 ALAMR Mohammed 18 KSA 3 5 17 16 0.6 1 +
23 ALBAHRANI Ali 19 KSA 3 5 19 20 0.6 -1 +
24 ALAMMARI Husain 17 KUW 3 6 23 20 0.5 3 +
24 KODIRQV Zuhriddin 16 uzB 3 6 23 20 0.5 3 +
26 ALMANSAF Abdullah 19 KSA 3 6 22 19 0.5 3 +
27 MUBARAK Khalid 18 UAE 3 6 26 24 0.5 2 +
28 NGAM-NUCH Phongphipat 17 THA 3 6 24 22 0.5 2 +
29 ABDULKAREEM Mohammed 16 KUW 3 6 20 19 0.5 1 +
30 LU Junjie 17 CHN 3 6 23 23 0.5 0 +
31 AITMYRZA Nursat 19 KAZ 3 6 19 19 0.5 0 +
32 LIN Yu-An 18 TPE 83 6 23 24 0.5 -1 +
33 PALAKAWONGSE NA AYUTTHAYA Poom 18 AUS 3 6 21 22 0.5 -1 +
34 LAISHRAM MORAMBA 16 IND 3 6 21 25 0.5 -4 +
35 KU Long In 17 MAC 3 6 20 24 0.5 -4 +
35 RAZAVI Mobin 18 IRI 3 6 20 24 0.5 -4 +
37 VANSH Dhruv Pravinbhai 16 IND 3 6 19 24 0.5 -5 +
37 YOON Yongjin 18 KOR 3 6 19 24 0.5 -5 +
39 ZHANG Zezhong 18 CHN 2 5 21 20 0.4 1 +
40 CHANO Tomoaki 17 JPN 2 5 21 22 0.4 -1 +
41 CHAN Ho Tin 19 HKG 2 5 18 19 0.4 -1 +
42 JIANG Yining 19 CHN 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1 +
43 CHEN Colin 19 AUS 2 6 15 22 0.333 -7 +
44 POURSALMANI Parsa 16 IRI 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9 +
45 ILIFFE Daniel 14 AUS 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 +



Place
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60

Name
TAN MARCUS MAXIMILIAN
PENG Chien-En
TAN JULIUS XUAN LIN
RADNOTI Zeno
TAN LUCAS WEI FENG
YAMAGUCHI Rize
ALMUTAIRI Ziyad
WALIA Dhruv
PALAKAWONGSE NA AYUTTHAYA Peam
MATARBEH ZAID
NOKTHONG Kantapon
ALEBRI SULTAN
SALEEM Zakarya
ALHAMMADI Ahmed
ALKINDI ABDULLA

2023-03-07

16
18
15
17
17
17
18
20
17
16
18
15
20
19
13

Age

Nation
SGP
TPE
SGP
AUS
SGP
JPN
KSA
IND
THA
JOR
THA
UAE
IRQ
UAE
UAE

o O o o o o

o O O O OO o O O o o oo a g Oa

TD

16
17
15
14
12
21
16
13
10
15
10
10
10
8

1

TR

Ind.
0.2
0.2
0.2

-12
-15
-15
-15
-15
-20
-20

-29



FIE

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64
AGHAEI Nima

BYE

PALAKAWONGSE...

LIN Yu-An

OINAM Jubraj Sin...

TAN JULIUS XUA...

DAULETNAZARO...

BYE

HWANG Heesung

BYE

CHAN Ho Tin

KODIROV Zuhrid...

ALAMMARI Husain

CHANO Tomoaki

ERGASHBAY Kua...

BYE

IRI

AUS

TPE

IND

SGP

uzB

KOR

HKG

uzB

KUW

JPN

KAZ

V/15

D/6

V/15

D/12

D/7

V/15

D/7

V/15

Competition

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place

Date

Championnats Asiatiques juniors * Tashkent 2023-03-06

Tableau of 32

AGHAEI Nima

PALAKAWONGSE...

OINAM Jubraj Sin...

DAULETNAZARO...

HWANG Heesung

KODIRQV Zuhrid...

CHANO Tomoaki

ERGASHBAY Kua...

IRI

AUS

IND

UzB

KOR

uzB

JPN

KAZ

V/15

D/12

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/14

D/13

V/15

Tableau of 16

AGHAEI Nima

DAULETNAZARO...

HWANG Heesung

ERGASHBAY Kua...

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

IRI D/11
uzB V/15
KOR  V/15
KAZ  D/11

S M

Tableau of 8

DAULETNAZARO...

HWANG Heesung

CHz
uUzB V/15
KOR D/12



ALFADHLI Moham...

BYE

YOON Yongjin

NGAM-NUCH Ph...

CHAN Alex Brian

POURSALMANI P...

SHOKOUHI Erfan

BYE

ABZHAL Bexultan

BYE

ILIFFE Daniel

YU Hogyun

ABDULKAREEM ...

KU Long In

DAN Wei Zuo

BYE

KUW

KOR

THA

HKG

IRI

IRI

KAZ

AUS

KOR

KUW

MAC

SGP

D/12

V/15

V/15

D/7

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/3

ALFADHLI Moham...

NGAM-NUCH Ph...

CHAN Alex Brian

SHOKOUHI Erfan

ABZHAL Bexultan

YU Hogyun

ABDULKAREEM ...

DAN Wei Zuo

KUW

THA

HKG

IRI

KAZ

KOR

KUW

SGP

V/15

D/12

V/15

D/12

V/15

D/14

D/13

V/15

ALFADHLI Moham...

CHAN Alex Brian

ABZHAL Bexultan

DAN Wei Zuo

KUW

HKG

KAZ

SGP

V/15
D/8
ALFADHLI Moham... KUW  V/15
ABZHAL Bexultan KAZ  D/4
V/15
D/12



HWANG Heegeun

BYE

RAZAVI Mobin

LU Junjie

ROSTOM Ali

TAN MARCUS M...

NURKATULY Kai...

BYE

SATO Harumasa

BYE

CHEN Colin

ALAMR Mohamm...

MUBARAK Khalid

VANSH Dhruv Pra...

ABDAZOQV lIslamb...

BYE

KOR

RI

CHN

KUW

SGP

KAZ

JPN

AUS

KSA

UAE

IND

uzB

D/14

V/15

V/15

D/5

D/8

V/15

D/9

V/15

HWANG Heegeun

LU Junjie

ROSTOM Ali

NURKATULY Kai...

SATO Harumasa

ALAMR Mohamm...

VANSH Dhruv Pra...

ABDAZOQV lIslamb...

KOR

CHN

KUW

KAZ

JPN

KSA

IND

uzB

D/13

V/15

V/15

D/4

D/12

V/15

D/6

V/15

LU Junjie

ROSTOM Ali

ALAMR Mohamm...

ABDAZOQV lIslamb...

CHN  D/13
KUW  V/15
KSA  D/8
uzB V/15

ROSTOM Ali

ABDAZQV Islamb...

KUW  D/12

UzB

V/15



YIN Xiaopeng

BYE

ZHANG Zezhong

ALMANSAF Abdu...

ALBAHRANI Ali

JIANG Yining

HO Pak Lam Hugo

BYE

CHAN Lok Hei Ro...

BYE

PENG Chien-En

NUMAJIRI Yoshia...

AITMYRZA Nursat

LAISHRAM MOR...

AYMURATOV Mu...

BYE

2023-03-07

CHN

CHN

KSA

KSA

CHN

HKG

HKG

TPE

JPN

KAZ

IND

uzB

V/15

D/12

D/14

V/15

V/15

D/14

D/13

V/15

YIN Xiaopeng

ZHANG Zezhong

JIANG Yining

HO Pak Lam Hugo

CHAN Lok Hei Ro...

PENG Chien-En

LAISHRAM MOR...

AYMURATOV Mu...

CHN

CHN

CHN

HKG

HKG

TPE

IND

uzB

V/15

D/11

D/8

V/15

V/15

D/9

D/10

V/15

YIN Xiaopeng

HO Pak Lam Hugo

CHAN Lok Hei Ro...

AYMURATOV Mu...

CHN V/15
HKG D/13
YIN Xiaopeng CHN
AYMURATOV Mu... UzZB
HKG D/11
UzB V/15

V/15

D/12



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE TERNATIONA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
o ' Championnats Asiatiques juniors * Tashkent 2023-03-06 J S M | CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
DAULETNAZARO... UzB V/15

HWANG H KOR D/12
Sy DAULETNAZARO... UzZB V/15

ALFADHLI Moham... KUW  D/13
ALFADHLI Moham... KUW  V/15

ABZHAL Bexultan KAZ D/4
DAULETNAZARO... UzZB D/13

) ABDAZQV lIslamb... UZB V/15
ROSTOM Ali KUW  D/12

ABDAZOQV lIslamb... UZB V/15
ABDAZOQV lIslamb... UZB V/15

. YIN Xiaopeng CHN D9
YIN Xiaopeng CHN  V/15

AYMURATOV Mu... UZB D/12

2023-03-07
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date

Championnats Asiatiques juniors * Tashkent 2023-03-06

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points Name
ABDAZQV Islambek
DAULETNAZAROQV Azizbek
YIN Xiaopeng
ALFADHLI Mohammed
AYMURATOV Musa
HWANG Heesung
ABZHAL Bexultan
ROSTOM Ali
AGHAEI Nima
DAN Wei Zuo
ERGASHBAY Kuanysh
HO Pak Lam Hugo
CHAN Lok Hei Royce
CHAN Alex Brian
ALAMR Mohammed
LU Junjie
HWANG Heegeun
SATO Harumasa
SHOKOUHI Erfan
NURKATULY Kainazar
OINAM Jubraj Singh
YU Hogyun
KODIROV Zuhriddin
NGAM-NUCH Phongphipat
ABDULKAREEM Mohammed
PALAKAWONGSE NA AYUTTHAYA Poom
LAISHRAM MORAMBA
VANSH Dhruv Pravinbhai
ZHANG Zezhong
CHANO Tomoaki
JIANG Yining
PENG Chien-En
NUMAJIRI Yoshiaki
ALBAHRANI Ali
ALAMMARI Husain
ALMANSAF Abdullah
MUBARAK Khalid
AITMYRZA Nursat
LIN Yu-An
RAZAVI Mobin
KU Long In
YOON Yongjin
CHAN Ho Tin
CHEN Colin
POURSALMANI Parsa

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

S

M

Nationality
UzB
UzB
CHN
KUW
uzB
KOR
KAZ
KUW
IRI
SGP
KAZ
HKG
HKG
HKG
KSA
CHN
KOR
JPN
IRI
KAZ
IND
KOR
uzB
THA
KUW
AUS
IND
IND
CHN
JPN
CHN
TPE
JPN
KSA
KUW
KSA
UAE
KAZ
TPE
IRI
MAC
KOR
HKG
AUS
IRI

CHz

Age
18
19
20
20
18
19
19
20
18
19
19
17
19
20
19
18
20
19
20
18
20
20
17
18
17
19
17
17
19
18
19
19
20
20
18
19
19
20
19
18
18
19
20
20
17



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60

2023-03-07
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Points

Name
ILIFFE Daniel
TAN MARCUS MAXIMILIAN
TAN JULIUS XUAN LIN
RADNOTI Zeno
TAN LUCAS WEI FENG
YAMAGUCHI Rize
ALMUTAIRI Ziyad
WALIA Dhruv
PALAKAWONGSE NA AYUTTHAYA Peam
MATARBEH ZAID
NOKTHONG Kantapon
SALEEM Zakarya
ALEBRI SULTAN
ALHAMMADI Ahmed
ALKINDI ABDULLA

Nationality
AUS
SGP
SGP
AUS
SGP
JPN
KSA
IND
THA
JOR
THA
IRQ
UAE
UAE
UAE

Age
15
17
15
18
17
18
18
20
18
17
19
20
16
20
14



